
Rose & Crown

Barlborough

YORKSHIRE TAPAS
Deep Fried Halloumi
Scampi
Cod Goujons
Tempura Prawns
Chicken Strips
Mozzarella Sticks
Chilli Cheese Bites
R&C Famous Chicken Nuggets
Breaded Garlic Mushrooms

CLASSIC SNACKS

PERFECT PIZZA

Chicken Wings
Loaded Fries
Nachos Guac, Salsa & Sour Cream
Loaded Chicken Strips
The Rose Burger
Choose from Beef, Spicy Chicken or Thai Vegan

£6.95
£5.95
£5.95
£6.95
£9.95

Margarita £7.95
Pepperoni £8.95
Chicken & Bacon £9.95
Tuna & Prawn £9.95

All Items are available
to eat-in or takeaway. 

We only accept in
person orders.

Bar Snack & Takeaway
Menu available from:
Monday - Saturday
Opening - 9:00PM
Sunday
Opening - 6:00PM

MENU
BAR SNACK & TAKEAWAY

PIES IN A BOX

SEE OUR

SPECIALS
BOARD

FOR MORE

MOO

WILD SHROOM

KATE & SIDNEY

FUNGI CHICKEN

A British beef steak & craft 
ale pie

A free range chicken, portobello & 
chestnut mushroom pie

A British beef steak, kidney & craft 
ale pie

A portobello & chestnut mushroom 
pie with asparagus & white wine

SERVED WITH
MUSHY PEAS & GRAVY

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£3.95 EACH
3 FOR £10
4 FOR £12

ADD
CHUNKY CHIPS

OR FRIES
TO ANY ORDER

£2.50

BUY 1, GET 1 HALF PRICE!

ANY 2 PIES FOR £16

V – Vegetarian, VE – Vegan, GF – Gluten Free.                 Indicates that the dish can be amended to suit specific dietary requirements. 
Please make your server aware if you require changes to a dish. Although we try hard to cater for all dietary requirements, we cannot guarantee that any of our products 

are 100% free from partIcular ingredients. If you have any dietary requirements, or allergies, please speak to a member of our team prior to placing your order.
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